19/11 SIDECAR CROSS E Y ; @//
QUAD CROSS — ; = = M
20/11 INTERNAZIONALI I'ITALIA SK |M|@ TC LAVE EICIMA
21/11 EURDSUPERCROSS _ - e oL eSO -
= = = ” /) MONDIALE (GifReAD
22/11 FLAT THA[:K, CHARITY RACE mgmimirig  peL MOTOCICUSMO oo asiog
MiniMX QuadMX SidecarX 65 Cadetti - Free Practice
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 49.459 09:12:48.546 4 51.929 09:15:51.706
Po.1-#5PAVANS. - KTM
2 48.493 09:13:37.039 5 50.520 09:16:42.226
1 53.805 09:12:58.923
3 48.457 09:14:25.496 6 51.247 09:17:33.473
2 50.215 09:13:49.138
4 49.382 09:15:14.878 7 49.150 09:18:22.623
3 46.957 09:14:36.095
5 48.613 09:16:03.491 8 48.884 09:19:11.507
4 47.598 09:15:23.693
6 46.882 09:16:50.373 9 49.333 09:20:00.840
5 48.161 09:16:11.854
7 53.460 09:17:43.833
6 45.865 09:16:57.719 Po. 8 - # 23 ELGARI A. - KTM
8 48.629 09:18:32.462
7 48.195 09:17:45.914 1 54.210 09:13:10.293
9 51.987 09:19:24.449
8 55.610 09:18:41.524 2 01:01.387 09:14:11.680
10 48.932 09:20:13.381
9 46.366 09:19:27.890 3 52.209 09:15:03.889
10 50.816 09:20:18.706 Po.5 - # 15 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM 4 01:24.764 09:16:28.653
1 52.854 09:13:05.968 5 52.073 09:17:20.726
Po. 2 -#8 VIANO A. - KTM
2 51.165 09:13:57.133 6 51.800 09:18:12.526
1 51.856 09:12:53.772
3 50.465 09:14:47.598 7 49.655 09:19:02.181
2 50.901 09:13:44.673
4 50.124 09:15:37.722 8 49.573 09:19:51.754
3 47.618 09:14:32.291
5 48.091 09:16:25.813
4 47.880 09:15:20.171 Po. 9 - # 63 COLORIO L. - KTM
6 50.421 09:17:16.234
5 48.714 09:16:08.885 1 55.992 09:13:08.034
7 48.651 09:18:04.885
6 46.138 09:16:55.023 2 51.119 09:13:59.153
8 48.662 09:18:53.547
7 50.000 09:17:45.023 3 50.614 09:14:49.767
9 48.584 09:19:42.131
8 57.872 09:18:42.895 4 49.886 09:15:39.653
9 50.806 09:19:33.701 Po. 6 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM 5 50.333 09:16:29.986
10 46.076 09:20:19.777 1 54.007 09:13:01.097 6 51.879 09:17:21.865
2 50.637 09:13:51.734 7 51.718 09:18:13.583
Po.3-#3 LATAV.-KTM
3 50.302 09:14:42.036 8 50.657 09:19:04.240
1 53.840 09:13:04.970
4 49.992 09:15:32.028 9 49.575 09:19:53.815
2 50.892 09:13:55.862
5 49.399 09:16:21.427
3 48.904 09:14:44.766
6 51.021 09:17:12.448
4 48.394 09:15:33.160
7 58.185 09:18:10.633
5 49.038 09:16:22.198
8 48.635 09:18:59.268
6 49.134 09:17:11.332
9 49.291 09:19:48.559
7 47.065 09:17:58.397
8 46.255 09:18:44.652 Po. 7 - #77 FARIOLI F. - KTM
9 47.779 09:19:32.431 1 54.775 09:13:16.134
10 49.849 09:20:22.280 2 52.456 09:14:08.590
3 51.187 09:14:59.777
Po. 4 - #917 BARBIER G. - KTM
Fastest lap: 45.865
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19/11 SIDECAR CROSS E / ; @//
QUAD CROSS — § = T V
20/11 INTERNAZIONALI I'ITALIA SK |M|@ TC LAVE EICIMA
21/11 EURDSUPERCROSS _ - — oL eSO -
= s : _) MONDIALE GfiReAD
22/11 FLAT THA[:K, CHARITY RACE mgmimirig  peL MOTOCICUSMO oo asiog
MiniMX QuadMX SidecarX 65 Cadetti - Free Practice
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
5 50.379 09:16:50.466 4 57.323 09:16:03.834
Po. 10 - # 114 TORTOMASI A. - KTM
6 53.755 09:17:44.221 5 57.567 09:17:01.401
1 54.307 09:13:13.220
7 53.943 09:18:38.164 6 01:28.083 09:18:29.484
2 52.072 09:14:05.292
8 51.845 09:19:30.009 7 56.156 09:19:25.640
3 50.898 09:14:56.190
9 53.519 09:20:23.528 8 57.991 09:20:23.631
4 50.373 09:15:46.563
5 49.840 09:16:36.403 Po. 14 - # 88 RUSSI M. - Bucci Po. 18 - # 494 ENRIETTA G. - KTM
6 51.787 09:17:28.190 1 50.696 09:13:02.614 1 01:00.920 09:13:23.306
7 50.562 09:18:18.752 2 51.541 09:13:54.155 2 58.506 09:14:21.812
8 49.602 09:19:08.354 3 59.860 09:14:54.015 3 58.433 09:15:20.245
9 58.291 09:20:06.645 4 03:04.398 09:17:58.413 4 58.347 09:16:18.592
5 52.462 09:18:50.875 5 59.694 09:17:18.286
Po. 11 - #722 COLOMBO M. - KTM
6 01:14.107 09:20:04.982 6 59.883 09:18:18.169
1 56.914 09:13:02.895
7 57.312 09:19:15.481
2 54.410 09:13:57.305 Po. 15 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM
8 56.903 09:20:12.384
3 51.671 09:14:48.976 1 55.561 09:13:12.845
4 52.247 09:15:41.223 2 54.768 09:14:07.613 Po. 19 - # 24 ZERBIN V. - KTM
5 50.763 09:16:31.986 3 52.111 09:14:59.724 1 59.926 09:13:19.200
6 52.376 09:17:24.362 4 51.578 09:15:51.302 2 58.859 09:14:18.059
7 50.190 09:18:14.552 5 55.968 09:16:47.270 3 58.155 09:15:16.214
8 51.251 09:19:05.803 6 01:00.585 09:17:47.855 4 57.922 09:16:14.136
9 50.705 09:19:56.508 7 52.189 09:18:40.044 5 58.993 09:17:13.129
8 59.281 09:19:39.325 6 58.744 09:18:11.873
Po. 12 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM
7 01:00.076 09:19:11.949
1 56.967 09:13:11.461 Po. 16 - # 115 RUSSO M. - KTM
8 58.093 09:20:10.042
2 54.316 09:14:05.777 1 57.280 09:13:21.803
3 52.541 09:14:58.318 2 54.490 09:14:16.293 Po. 20 - # 188 MORSON K. - KTM
4 51.600 09:15:49.918 3 55.080 09:15:11.373 1 01:01.559 09:13:25.294
5) 50.912 09:16:40.830 4 54.069 09:16:05.442 2 01:00.038 09:14:25.332
6 01:35.831 09:18:16.661 5 53.645 09:16:59.087 3 01:01.119 09:15:26.451
7 50.606 09:19:07.267 6 54.630 09:17:53.717 4 01:01.020 09:16:27.471
8 50.320 09:19:57.587 7 01:25.686 09:19:19.403 5 01:01.455 09:17:28.926
8 54.807 09:20:14.210 6 01:00.411 09:18:29.337
Po. 13 - # 40 BRILLI A. - KTM
7 01:00.163 09:19:29.500
1 54.329 09:13:24.457 Po. 17 - # 666 OLDANI R. - Kawasaki
2 53.115 09:14:17.572 1 59.844 09:13:09.464
3 52.020 09:15:09.592 2 59.559 09:14:09.023
4 50.495 09:16:00.087 3 57.488 09:15:06.511
Fastest lap: 45.865
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